Pos

A W N P

(2}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Num
133
157

17
170

140
195

172
30
108

82
263
220
221

13

59
275
181

49
300

22
260

19

47

37
187
208
200

20
138
91
83
90

184
226
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Atleta

JULIANA MOTTA VIEIRA
LEILAINE COZZUOLO LIMA
ALINE RIZZO

NADIR BELLARMINO DOS SANTOS
PENHA

KAROLYNE CUSTA3DIO SANTOS

MICHELLY CLETO MARTINS
SCHOWAMBACH

LUDIANA DA SILVA TONON
ARIELE SEBASTIANA DE LIMA

JANAA-NA PESSINI PISSINATE
MACHADO

GABRIELA NEIOMEG

THAMARA TELLES

RAQUEL CAMPI

RAYSSA BORGES PESSOTTI
ALEXANDRA

ELIANI XAVIER VIAOSE
VANDERLEIA CARNEIRO LAUER
MARIA LEDA CAMPOS

DAYANA GEACOMIN NERYS

ZAYRA TONETTO GUSMAEO

ANA PAULA RANGEL

THAISA BRUNHARA

ANA KARINA FABIANO VENACNCIO
DANIELY

CARLA CA-NTIA COSTA

MARLA®IA JUNIOR GAIA DE OLIVEIRA
PAMELA LOPES MELO

NAYARA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ZAYRA TONETO GUSMON

ANA PAULA AUGUSTO

KAREN

GRAZIELI

GABRIELI BASSANI

GLEICIELI TARDIN

ADRIANA PESSOTI SANDIS MENELLI
MARIANA VIEIRA

RENATA DUARTE MILANEZ|
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Idd.

37
39
38
55

29
28

36
25
36

28
36
29
25
33
51
49
42
36
37
43
34
25
32
43
37
25
35
37
25
20
32
21
28
53
38
38

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5559

F2529
F2529

F3539
F2529
F3539

F2529
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3539
F2529
F2024
F3034
F2024
F2529
F5054
F3539
F3539

F.E
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[
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10

12
13

C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:44
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:13

00:33:00
00:34:03

00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:08

00:34:30
00:34:40
00:34:58
00:35:04
00:35:22
00:35:28
00:35:29
00:35:37
00:35:52
00:36:07
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:41
00:36:43
00:37:00
00:37:08
00:37:14
00:37:29
00:37:50
00:37:53
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:24
00:38:29
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7KM  FEM
37 71 FERNANDA MARADEOLIVEIRAESILVA F = 40 F4044 4 00:38:30
MACHADO
38 145 KEIZIANE PRISCILA BETINI PORTES F 38 F3539 14 00:38:30
39 142 KATIANE CONCEIAAEO DE SOUZA F 28 F2529 11 00:38:31
40 277 VANUSA ALVES MARQUES CALIARE F 25 F2529 12 00:38:35
41 227 RHANANDA F 27 F2529 13 00:38:36
42 74 FERNANDA ZANOTELLI F 24 F2024 3 00:38:42
43 242 SAMARA BASSANI F 38 F3539 15 00:38:45
44 173 MAA-RA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA F 31 F3034 5 00:38:51
ROSSONI
45 26 ANDRAOIA RAMOS NETO F 43 F4044 5 00:38:53
46 44  DAIANA DA SILVA OLAMPIO F 41 F4044 6 00:39:18
47 152 LARAFABIANO VIANA F 23 F2024 4 00:39:27
48 211 SUANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA F 37 F3539 16 00:39:31
49 5  ADRIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS PAIM F 41 F4044 7 00:39:36
50 149 KEYLA SANTOS F 32 F3034 6 00:39:36
51 262 THALYTA F 30 F3034 7 00:39:40
52 31 BAjRBARA PANETO F 32 F3034 8 00:39:47
53 28  ANDRESSA FRANCISCO BRAVO F 49 F4549 2 00:39:49
54 248 SILVANAZUCOLOTO F 25 F2529 14 00:40:23
55 281 VIVIANE BASSETTO LORENZON F 25 F2529 15 00:40:33
56 101 ISABELA FERRARI DE SOUZA F 31 F3034 9 00:40:38
57 257 TAYNARA CASTRO F 24 F2024 5 00:40:39
58 134 JULIELLEN DE AMBRA®ZIO SARMENTO  F 39 F3539 17 00:40:40
BRUNHARA
59 9  AIRES TEIXEIRA SANTOS F 26 F2529 16 00:40:52
60 72 FERNANDA MODESTO F 42 F4044 8 00:41:00
61 73 FERNANDA RIGATTO CIRINO F 25 F2529 17 00:41:07
62 186 MARINES MENDES BARBOSA TONON F 37 F3539 18 00:41:07
63 21  ANA PAULA MARIA DE JESUS F 25 F2529 18 00:41:10
64 32 BETINA DAMASCENO VIEIRA F 32 F3034 10 00:41:11
65 198 NATA|LIA F 27 F2529 19 00:41:12
66 60  ELISIA CRISTINA FARIAS DOS SANTOS F 37 F3539 19 00:41:12
67 276 VANESSA LAURIANO DE OLIVEIRA F 36 F3539 20 00:41:13
MATOS
68 151 LAILA F 24 F2024 6 00:41:53
69 255 TAMIRES SANTOS DIAS F 31 F3034 11 00:42:01
70 139 KARLA SOUZA AUTRAN F 17 F0019 1 00:43:00
71 50 DEJANETE CARDOSO F 35 F3539 21 00:45:00
72 158 LENILDA MAI CHAGA MARCHIORI F 43 F4044 9 00:48:29
73 259 THAFANY VITA®RIADOS SANTOSSILVA |~ F 21  F2024 7 00:49:52
74 203 NEUZIMARA GONAALVES RODRIGUES ~ F 30 F3034 12 01:01:00

16/06/2025 - 12:37:58



22 CORRIDA DA SAUDE LINHARES ES

7 KM FEM

16/06/2025 - 12:37:58



